

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 03rd April, 2025

FOR DIRECTION :

7	S/239/2024	)	Ms. Rehana Nulwala i/b. Jhangiani Narula and
	with	)	Associates, Advocate for the plaintiff.
	connected matters	)	
	(No R & P)	)	P.C.: Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff informs that
		)	defendant nos. 4 and 5 filed their Written
		)	Statement and as far as defendant nos. 1, 2
		)	and 3 are concerned, envelopes sent to them
		)	by R.P.A.D are returned with endorsements,
		)	"Unclaimed, "No such person" and "Left",
		)	respectively.
		)	
		)	Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff submits that she
		)	wanted to take appropriate steps in respect of
		)	defendant nos. 2 and 3 and therefore, seeks
		)	time in the matter.
		)	
		)	In view thereof, stand over to 12.06.2025.

Date : 03.04.2025

Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2025.04.05
12:25:01
+0530